• Kenneth J area mgr C T I Container Transport

Inll rNovato
Uurella C (Wid Williai retd hl480 9th Av

" Louise S (Wid John A) social wkr Chanla
Foundation h216 Gonzalez Dr

M r462 Noe StME h225 Mallorca Way Apl 304
• Margt hl395 Page St
' Margt Mrs mgr Five Hundred Twenty Five

L^venworth Apia r525 Leavenworth Apt 3
•• Margt R h2395 Pacific Av Apt 306
" Marguerite Mrs dnver Yellow Cab h338 4th

Av
Mary educ consultant HeadRoyce Sch

(Oakland) hl845 Gough St Apt 3

Mary T h339 Chattanooga St
'• Michl emp City Ubrary h843 Baker St
" Mildred M retd h245 Sanchez St Apl 1